

(Req	uestor's Name)	
(Add	ress)	
·	•	
(Add	ress)	
(City)	/State/Zip/Phone	#)
PICK-UP	MAIT	MAIL
(Pue)	iness Entity Nam	0)
(Dusi	iness Entity Nam	е)
(Doc	ument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
		.
····		
Special Instructions to F	iling Officer:	
		ļ

Office Use Only

JAN 15 2013

G. McLEOD



100242285781

12/17/12--01026--008 **43.75

 $\sqrt{2}$

13 JAN 14 AH II: 08

•
From: Aviation Design Interior, LLC.
Michael A. Williams MBR
4619 NW 9 TH DR
PLANTATION FL 33317-1480
August 21, 2012
Attention: Florida Department of Revenue
3111 N UNIVERSITY DR STE 501
CORAL SPRINGS FL 33065-5096
To Whom It May Concern:
This letter is to inform that Aviation Design Interior, LLC (Business Partner Number 3701954) die not perform any business transaction since the company opened on January 19, 2012. Consequently, I will be filing an article of dissolution on behalf of Aviation Design Interior, LLC immediately.
Should you have any questions please contact me at 786-213-3942.
Sincerely.

Michael A. Williams MBR



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

December 19, 2012

MICHAEL WILLIAMS 4619 NW 9TH DR PLANTATION, FL 33317

SUBJECT: AVIATION DESIGN INTERIOR, LLC.

Ref. Number: L12000008880

We have received your document for AVIATION DESIGN INTERIOR, LLC. and your check(s) totaling \$43.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

We are enclosing the proper form(s) with instructions for your convenience.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Gina McLeod Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 812A00029996

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

1. The name of a limited liability compan	
<u>Aviation</u> Desi	60 Interior, LLC.
2. The Articles of Organization were filed of L12000008880	on 1/19/2012 and assigned document number
3. The date the dissolution was approved: _	Jun 1st 2012
4. A description of occurrence that resulted 608.441, Florida Statutes, (copy 608.441	I in the limited liability company's dissolution pursuant to section on back cover letter).
DID NOT PERFO	RM ANY BUSINESS TRANSACTION
SINCE the comp	pany opened on Jan 19, 2012
	<u> </u>
5. CHECK ONE:	
All debts, obligations and liabili	ities of the limited liability company have been paid or discharged.
-OR-	ade for the debts, obligations and liabilities pursuant to s. 608.4421.
·	been distributed among its members in accordance with their respective
7. CHECK ONE:	
☑ There are no suits pending again	nst the company in any court.
-OR- Adequate provision has been made entered against it in any pending	ade for the satisfaction of any judgment, order or decree which may be g suit.
Signatures of the members having the same pe	ercentage of membership interests necessary to approve the dissolution:
Signature	Printed Name
Maliliams "	Michael Williams
ottop-	EDGARDO A EBORA
	23 F Em.
	kan we
	Carlot Car